                ColorChip SmartLoop for OSFP112 800G
OSFP112 800G Loopback Module
0-Watt                               16-WattTBD
24-Watt                           30-Watt
                ColorChip SmartLoop for OSFP112 800G
Features

                ColorChip SmartLoop for OSFP112 800G
Ordering Information
Model Number Part Number Product Description
T-100-O-LB-300 1190100034300 OSFP112 800G Loopback 30W,GREEN PULLTAB
T-100-O-LB-240 1190100034240 OSFP112 800G Loopback 24W,ORANGE PULLTAB
T-100-O-LB-160 1190100034160 OSFP112 800G Loopback 16W,CYAN PULLTAB
T-100-O-LB-000 1190100034000 OSFP112 800G Loopback 0W ,BLUE PULLTAB